selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
Parkade Light  C0820-XX-P Series
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
features
•	 Most efficient LED fixture on the market - as much as
105 lpw
•	 �Patented individual LED heatsink provides unrivaled
thermal control
•	 �Superior optical control through a proprietary lensing
process
•	 �Unique modular design provides scalability
•	 �>90% of initial light output after 60,000 hrs
•	 �Available in 2 wattages: 50W & 80W
•	 �Optional motion sensor provides 2-level dimmability
•	 40%-65% less energy than traditional MH
•	 Excellent max/min uniformity
•	 �High vertical illumination levels enhance safety
•	 �Typically equivalent to 100W to 175W HID
performance
•	 5000K color temperature
•	 Type V Wide Beam Square
•	 CRI > 70
•	 �Power Input: 120-277 VAC
50/60Hz
•	 Power Factor: ≥95%
•	 THD <20% at full load
•	 0-100% dimming control
(optional)
•	 �Operates in -40°C to 55°C
ambient temperatures
•	 Available in 120-277V or 347-
480V
applications
•	 Parking Structures
•	 Stairwells
•	 Low-Bays
•	 Canopies
50-80
watts
up to
105
lpw
120-277/
347/480
AC Input
Voltage
5000K
color temp
WARRANTY
5
YR
INSTANT ON
70+
CRI (Ra)
WET LOCATION
RATED
60,000
LIFETIME HRS
1. Model 2. Type 3. Wattage 4. CCT 5. Lens 6. Current 7. Finish 8. Options 9. Voltage LED vs. Typical HID
✓C0820 ✓PK - Parkade Light
✓50W - 5,000 Lumens
✓80W - 8,000 Lumens
50K - 5000K N18 - Type V (Square) 6 – 600mA
W - White
BR - Bronze
N - None
M - Motion Sensor
D - 0-10V Dimming
2L - Step Dimming
U - 120-277V
V - 347-480V
50W
80W
150-175W
+175W
✓ DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
ordering information  C0820-XX-P Series Example:  C0820 - PK - 50W - 50K - N18 - 6BRNU
selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
Parkade Light  C0820-XX-P Series
Rev. 1/25/16
EiKO’s new line of LED fixtures were designed and manufactured in a collaborative effort
with SANSI to further differentiate LitespanLED® as one of the most comprehensive and
efficient LED fixture offerings available to the industry today.
illumination diagrams
dimensions
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : C0820-N18-80W.IES
POLAR GRAPH
820
1640
2460
3280
1
2
Maximum Candela = 3279.569   Located At Horizontal Angle = 40, Vertical Angle = 69
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (40 - 220) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (69) (Through Max. Cd.)
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2011 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
Type: V
Model: 80W
Lens Type: N18
Color Temperature: 4000K
Lumens: 7872
Model A
C0820-PK-50W 17.0”
C0820-PK-80W 18.7”
15
.8
”
A 5.12”
50W Parkade Light
50W Parkade Light
Ordering Code Watts Volts Lumens Approvals
C0820-PK-50W-40K-N18-BR-M-2L-U 50 120~277 VAC
C0820-PK-50W-40K-N18-BR-N-N 50 120~277 VAC 4428 ETL, LM79, LM80
C0820-PK-50W-40K-N18-S-N-N 50 120~277 VAC 4428 ETL, LM79, LM80
C0820-PK-50W-50K-6N18BRMU 50 120~277 VAC
C0820-PK-50W-50K-6N18BRNU 50 120~277 VAC
C0820-PK-50W-50K-6N18WNU 50 120~277 VAC
C0820-PK-50W-50K-N18-BR-N-N 50 120~277 VAC 5250 ETL, LM79, LM80
C0820-PK-50W-50K-N18-S-N-N 50 120~277 VAC 5250 ETL, LM79, LM80
C0820-PK-50W-50K-N18-W-M-2L 50 120~277 VAC 5250 ETL, LM79, LM80
C0820-PK-50W-50K-N18-W-N-N 50 120~277 VAC 5250 ETL, LM79, LM80
NOTES:
Page 3 of 3